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Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016
]
SX3 Dortmund 0,300 Km
QUALIFYING 10.01.2016 10:24
Qualifying started at 10:24:53
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(9) Benedikt GOEDTNER (10) Carl OSTERMANN
1 42.060 +5.664 10:25:38.535 1 44.208 +5.583 10:25:46.238
2 37.638 +1.242 10:26:16.173 2 39.883 +1.258 10:26:26.121
3 45.074 +8.678 10:27:01.247 3 41.415 +2.790 10:27:07.536
4 37.160 +0.764 10:27:38.407 4 44.793 +6.168 10:27:52.329
5 1:18.013 +41.617 10:28:56.420 5 39.202 +0.577 10:28:31.531
6 10:29:32.816 6 42.817 +4.192 10:29:14.348
7 52.978 +16.582 10:30:25.794 7 10:29:52.973
8 40.562 +4.166 10:31:06.356 8 44.409 +5.784 10:30:37.382
9 50.513 +14.117 10:31:56.869 9 50.802 +12.177 10:31:28.184
(34) Ruben SCHMID (410) Max THUNECKE
1 1:05.242 +28.649 10:26:04.356 1 45.541 +6.503 10:25:48.801
2 38.925 +2.332 10:26:43.281 2 39.772 +0.734 10:26:28.573
3 36.675 +0.082 10:27:19.956 3 39.424 +0.386 10:27:07.997
4 55.251 +18.658 10:28:15.207 4 39.536 +0.498 10:27:47.533
5 10:28:51.800 5 39.593 +0.555 10:28:27.126
6 56.000 +19.407 10:29:47.800 6 39.345 +0.307 10:29:06.471
7 55.969 +19.376 10:30:43.769 7 40.074 +1.036 10:29:46.545
8 37.063 +0.470 10:31:20.832 8 41.194 +2.156 10:30:27.739
9 10:31:06.777
(45) Pascal JUNGMANN 10 40.771 +1.733 10:31:47.548
1 40.799 +3.500 10:25:36.284
2 37.847 +0.548 10:26:14.131 (543) Nick DOMANN
3 43.005 +5.706 10:26:57.136 1 47.015 +7.888 10:25:50.160
4 37.852 +0.553 10:27:34.988 2 40.647 +1.520 10:26:30.807
5 45.831 +8.532 10:28:20.819 3 39.844 +0.717 10:27:10.651
6 44.255 +6.956 10:29:05.074 4 45.604 +6.477 10:27:56.255
7 10:29:42.373 5 10:28:35.382
8 44.690 +7.391 10:30:27.063 6 39.489 +0.362 10:29:14.871
9 37.648 +0.349 10:31:04.711 7 39.262 +0.135 10:29:54.133
10 44.757 +7.458 10:31:49.468 8 39.927 +0.800 10:30:34.060
9 40.054 +0.927 10:31:14.114
(81) Lennart MEURER
1 47.263 +9.558 10:25:47.776 (252) Paul BLOY
2 39.313 +1.608 10:26:27.089 1 52.916 +13.456 10:25:55.040
3 59.625 +21.920 10:27:26.714 2 41.760 +2.300 10:26:36.800
4 38.646 +0.941 10:28:05.360 3 40.843 +1.383 10:27:17.643
5 38.391 +0.686 10:28:43.751 4 40.217 +0.757 10:27:57.860
6 45.648 +7.943 10:29:29.399 5 40.298 +0.838 10:28:38.158
7 38.185 +0.480 10:30:07.584 6 10:29:17.618
8 10:30:45.289 7 40.401 +0.941 10:29:58.019
9 38.250 +0.545 10:31:23.539 8 40.283 +0.823 10:30:38.302
9 40.215 +0.755 10:31:18.517
(226) John-Pascal GIELER
1 52.729 +15.022 10:26:00.043 (5) Max LAUSCH
2 39.413 +1.706 10:26:39.456 1 42.828 +2.635 10:25:40.535
3 39.102 +1.395 10:27:18.558 2 41.162 +0.969 10:26:21.697
4 1:06.968 +29.261 10:28:25.526 3 41.444 +1.251 10:27:03.141
5 10:29:03.233 4 43.689 +3.496 10:27:46.830
6 38.420 +0.713 10:29:41.653 5 43.503 +3.310 10:28:30.333
7 50.032 +12.325 10:30:31.685 6 10:29:10.526
8 38.184 +0.477 10:31:09.869 7 41.008 +0.815 10:29:51.534
8 41.929 +1.736 10:30:33.463
(90) Justin TRACHE 9 42.479 +2.286 10:31:15.942
1 43.802 +5.765 10:25:42.224
2 40.410 +2.373 10:26:22.634
3 42.323 +4.286 10:27:04.957
4 39.532 +1.495 10:27:44.489
5 38.632 +0.595 10:28:23.121
6 38.328 +0.291 10:29:01.449
7 39.078 +1.041 10:29:40.527
8 38.331 +0.294 10:30:18.858
9 38.478 +0.441 10:30:57.336
10 10:31:35.373
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